
Riders without Draw Numbers will be placed once other entries are in at show so there is 

enough horses between them. Empty draws will be filled at show.

Draw Rider First Rider Last Horse Column1

1 Raya Augenstein Izzy

22 Raya Augenstein Chloe

26 Myka Augenstein Izzy

15 Karsey Chandler Jewels Smokin Rocket

8 Caleb Cline Ruby

12 Casey Cline Smoke

6 Tana Drew Ruby

14 Clay Greuey Tic Toc Dee Doc

20 Trent Hayes Flash of Beauty

5 Makenzie Hess Noah By Story

2 Tori Kaufman Princess Shelby

21 Rebecca Malone Misty

16 Bailey McGarvey Shorty

4 Madison Milligan Dolly

7 Ava Nizza Chexy

18 Chloe Patten Sonnys Dare

23 Maverick Rickly Shelby

Carlie Sarver Idadoneit

17 Carlie Sarver IDA Rose

9 Blane Stingle Ruby

13 Gracie Stingle Ruby

19 Skylar Turner Smokin Sammy

10 Payton Watson Payton's Ride

3 Chloe Whitesel Winnie

25 Chloe Whitesel Buddy

24 Brandon Wieneke Minnie



By Draw Number

Draw Rider First Rider Last Horse Column1

1 Raya Augenstein Izzy

2 Tori Kaufman Princess Shelby

3 Chloe Whitesel Winnie

4 Madison Milligan Dolly

5 Makenzie Hess Noah By Story

6 Tana Drew Ruby

7 Ava Nizza Chexy

8 Caleb Cline Ruby

9 Blane Stingle Ruby

10 Payton Watson Payton's Ride

11

12 Casey Cline Smoke

13 Gracie Stingle Ruby

14 Clay Greuey Tic Toc Dee Doc

15 Karsey Chandler Jewels Smokin Rocket

16 Bailey McGarvey Shorty

17 Carlie Sarver IDA Rose

18 Chloe Patten Sonnys Dare

19 Skylar Turner Smokin Sammy

20 Trent Hayes Flash of Beauty

21 Rebecca Malone Misty

22 Raya Augenstein Chloe

23 Maverick Rickly Shelby

24 Brandon Wieneke Minnie

25 Chloe Whitesel Buddy

26 Myka Augenstein Izzy

Carlie Sarver Idadoneit


